Downlight MD-550, LED, 5W, Vit, IP44

Artikel: 9974161

Produktinformation

Infalld. Kraver LED-driver. Dimbar. S-markt.

Specifikationer

Effekt

Farg
Fargtemperatur
Fargtolerans
Fargatergivning
For hal (9)
Inbyggnadsdjup
Kapslingsklass
Ljusflode
Ljusstyrka
Spridningsvinkel
Spéanning
Strém

Vippbar
Ytterdiameter

Malmbergs Elektriska AB (publ)

5W

Vit
2700K
3 SDCM
Ra82
60-90 mm
58 mm
P44
465Im
875cd
36°

9v DC
550mA
25°

100 mm
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